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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mailan Rufino4019
Airborne

9.150 8.775 9.1508.900 35.975
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Mikayla Allam4027
Airborne

8.350 8.675 8.8509.375 35.250
5T 4 1 2T 2 

2 

Leona Hoshino4021
Airborne

8.750 8.650 8.7508.675 34.825
2 5 4 4 3 

3 

Emma Wright4041
Edge

7.750 8.550 8.6009.100 34.000
9T 6 2 5 4 

4 

Zoey Contos4057
Edge

7.750 8.900 8.8508.400 33.900
9T 1 6 2T 5 

5 

Maymay Salcedo4060
Edge

8.300 8.000 8.4758.550 33.325
7 10 5 7 6 

6 

Kylie Rastatter4095
Santa Cruz

8.675 8.050 8.5508.000 33.275
3 9 8T 6 7 

7 

Delphi Pentin4014
Airborne

8.350 8.825 8.4007.500 33.075
5T 2 12 9 8 

8 

Lindsay Gewirtz4048
Edge

8.000 8.350 8.1508.300 32.800
8 8 7 12 9 

9 

Piper Nilsen4094
Santa Cruz

8.450 7.925 8.3008.000 32.675
4 11 8T 10 10 

10 

Rell Haywood4093
Santa Cruz

7.500 7.775 8.4508.000 31.725
12 12 8T 8 11 

11 

Alisa Bennett4097
Santa Cruz

7.250 8.525 8.2506.700 30.725
13 7 13 11 12 

12 

Corinne Dekshenieks4083
Menlo Sparks

7.550 6.500 7.6007.600 29.250
11 13 11 13 13 

13 
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